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Coppa ltalia Cervino

e S Replaces: 04.02.2023
SNOWBOARDCROSS
OFFICIAL RESULTS
KO - SYSTEM
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS FISANOTTI C. ITA COURSE NAME PISTA NR. 46
REFEREE SEMINO L. ITA START 3200 m
FINISH 3050 m
CHIEF OF RACE CANOVI M. ITA VERTICAL DROP 150 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° TD FIS
COURSE SETTER BAGLIANI  N. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - ABBATI L. ITA - B - CHOLLET J. FRA
- C - VAUTROT N. FRA - D - CAIOLO SERRA F. FRA
- E - CARROLO E. FRA - F - PASSARAT C. FRA
- G - CASI M. ITA - H -
START TIME 11.15
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: HARD TEMPERATURE S: -8°C  F: -4°C
PENALTY APPLIED 131.62 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE #2211
RNK BIB FIS COMPETITOR TIME
NUM CODE SURNAME + NAME NAT
MEN
FINAL
1 91 9290410 COLTURI Niccolo' 2003 ITA 130.00
2 93 9050295 SCHLATZER Lukas 2003 AUT 104.00
3 92 9050300 LEITNER Elias 2003 AUT 78.00
4 95 9190519 COTTRET Titouan 2003 FRA 65.00
5 94 9050303 MATESCHITZ Jakob 2004 AUT 58.50
6 106 9290431 DI MOLA Giovanni 2004 ITA 52.00
7 121 9301003 HAMAGUCHI Tanto 2006 JPN 46.80
8 101 9290429 PODDA Federico 2004 ITA 41.60
1/4 FINALS
9 96 9300952 TSUKAHARA Yuto 2003 JPN 3.00 37.70
98 9200207 REICHLE Julius 2005 GER 3.00 37.70
105 9290453 FONTE Tommaso 2004 ITA 3.00 37.70
111 9301022 SAKURAI Kota 2004 JPN 3.00 37.70
13 104 9190618 GROS Arthur 2007 FRA 4.00 26.00
113 9290452 POZZl Andrea 2004 ITA 4.00 26.00
116 9190608 BOVETTO Matt 2005 FRA 4.00 26.00
127 9290527 CASI Federico 2007 ITA 4.00 26.00
1/8 FINALS
17 99 9190587 LEICHT Eliott 2005 FRA 3.00 18.20
100 9290445 REZZOLI Matteo 2004 ITA 3.00 18.20
102 9050304 MUELLER Philipp 2004 AUT 3.00 18.20
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RNK BIB

NUM

103
107
109
112
131
25 97
108
110
115
122
126
128
132

116 FINALS
33 117
118
119
123
125
133
39 114
120
124
129
130

FIS
CODE

9200214
9290472
9300956
9190601
9290525
9190591
9290442
9290498
9290499
9190615
9290490
9290528
9290526

9290466
9290506
9190613
9290505
9290468
9290534
9040340
9301079
9290516
9290510
9290533

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

KIRCHWEHM Kenta
BUDA Octavian
KIYOTA Kenshin
BOVETTO Ange
NIGRO Alessandro
LEPAGNOL Loris
GIACOMIELLO Andrea
PREVARIN Matteo
ZINICOLA Samuel
VIDAL Lino
GALVANI Riccardo
PEDRINI Giorgio
AIROLDI Loris

MANFROI Tiziano
MORAS Elia
URLACHER Solal
DI MOLA Gianluca
CARROZZINO Riccardo Angelo
FORLIN Lorenzo
ZVARA Zak
SAITOU Daichi
ROMAGNOLI Noa
TORRI Manuel
CELESIA Alessio

2006
2005
2004
2005
2007
2005
2004
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2007

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2006

NAT

GER
ITA
JPN
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUS
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA

The Technical
FISANOTTI

TIME
3.00 18.20
3.00 18.20
3.00 18.20
3.00 18.20
3.00 18.20
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
4.00 7.80
3.00 3.12
3.00 3.12
3.00 3.12
3.00 3.12
3.00 3.12
3.00 3.12
4.00 2.44
4.00 2.44
4.00 2.44
4.00 2.44
4.00 2.44
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